10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Program Coordinator |

FH FW Clerical Asst |

FH FW Clerical Asst Il

FH FW Clerical Asst |

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department
FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

Total Wages
$62,754

$2,853

$2,810

$2,034

$360

$255

$255

$222

$190

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$140

$140

$130

$130



19.

20.

21.

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

FH - Pass The Torch

$120

$70

$40



