	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Coordinator I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$62,754
2.	FH FW Clerical Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$2,853
3.	FH FW Clerical Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$2,810
4.	FH FW Clerical Asst I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$2,034
5.	FH DF Peer Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$360
6.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$255
7.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$255
8.	FH DF Peer Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$222
9.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$190
10.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$150
11.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$150
12.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$150
13.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$150
14.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$150
15.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$140
16.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$140
17.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$130
18.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$130

19.	FH DF Peer Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$120
20.	FH DF Peer Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$70
21.	FH DF Peer Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Pass The Torch	\$40